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Shocky Strand Invitational ­2015 ­ Junior High Boys Results

               "SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                      MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
                              August 31, 2015
                           JUNIOR HIGH BOYS - 3K
   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    32  Willmar                   (  11:04.4    55:21.8   1:25.7)
========================================
  1      1  Hudeife Mire 8           10:12.6
  2      5  Aden Aden 8              11:02.5
  3      6  Asad Omar 7              11:07.8
  4      8  Mason Wendt 8            11:20.6
  5     12  Jonas Anez 6             11:38.3
  6   ( 15) Ian Koosman 6            11:46.7
  7   ( 21) Blake Tersch 7           12:05.6

  2.    42  Bemidji                   (  11:15.8    56:18.7   1:10.6)
========================================
  1      2  Nathan Alto 7            10:32.1
  2      7  Gage Mostad 8            11:10.1
  3      9  Michael Dickinson 7      11:24.5
  4     10  Ethan Maish 7            11:29.3
  5     14  Nicholas Youso 7         11:42.7
  6   ( 24) Derek Young 7            12:10.8
  7   ( 26) Ben Kieson 6             12:15.4

  3.    52  Perham                    (  11:19.3    56:36.3   1:10.1)
========================================
  1      3  Clayton Anderson 9       10:39.5
  2      4  Brandon Ohara 8          10:49.2
  3     11  Mason Skorup 9           11:30.6
  4     16  Drew Birkeland 8         11:47.4
  5     18  Jett Karels 9            11:49.6
  6   ( 19) Bailey Evenson 8         11:54.2
  7   ( 20) Leighton Rach 9          12:02.1

  4.   131  DGF                       (  12:44.5  1:03:42.1   2:24.0)
========================================
  1     13  Cade Dawson 8            11:42.0
  2     17  Alec Gulseth 8           11:48.7
  3     31  Drew Severtson 8         13:01.4
  4     32  Bradyn Steen 8           13:04.0

Find An Event  event or city   Go  advanced search 
Find Race Results  first and last name   Go

javascript:void(0);
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=l&ai=CSn5KgxDlVea-LoLjpAPMkJuoA9rm2qIHoo3Rj70BwI23ARABINWfuBZgydbjiZSk1BagAeb5vPYDyAEC4AIAqAMByAOZBKoExQFP0PrZnmCFZXD4uurnFM8ag9tay-ZimVOmHysIMOftcLPLa58eGqekQw5tmURBnAIk_ZidzobF931ckddHG5vkJE915XlhL9QNeS_NYjxhV6_N8AK2Rqikv25TW6GNEPjaKPHRj3PE1Ej3WDH06g1prjqUnuML_yo6mancTmqcs6Pc8hKHBWbooaBvQPdFVCLQOq9U7triKWMxm2h3CWsE5s5t5a0ozodkCS8a_rQZo35usHn9fJCN5c8ceFBzFQ4GzevH7OAEAaAGAoAHgobDCagHpr4b2AcB&num=1&sig=AOD64_3qLINHfwpAAiltQ8GGfdXQJAMGNg&client=ca-pub-0724955249782499&adurl=http://www.wgu.edu/wgu/academics/catch.asp%3Frefer_id%3D2368%26page%3D../online_health_professions_degrees/online_nursing_degrees
http://www.sharethis.com/
http://www.sharethis.com/privacy
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
javascript:void(0);
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/contribute/
http://www.sharethis.com/features/download?source=doneScreen4x
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/contribute/
javascript:void(0);
http://www.onlineraceresults.com/search/


8/31/2015 Shocky Strand Invitational -2015 - Junior High Boys - Official at Online Race Results

http://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=48832 2/5

  5     38  Zander Jenson 7          14:06.0
  6   ( 48) Gabe Grawe 8             17:28.8

  5.   134  Moorhead                  (  12:30.9  1:02:34.5   0:44.7)
========================================
  1     23  Ives Hilgers 7           12:08.1
  2     25  Granton Schneider 8      12:15.0
  3     27  Nathan Helgeson 6        12:32.5
  4     29  Jack Eisenzimmer 7       12:46.1
  5     30  Mason Allen 7            12:52.8
  6   ( 33) Ethan Lien 7             13:23.5
  7   ( 36) Elijah Harvala 7         13:54.5

  6.   174  TRF                       (  13:47.7  1:08:58.2   1:55.4)
========================================
  1     28  Tucker Skime 8           12:40.6
  2     34  Micah Deboer 8           13:45.0
  3     35  Noah Rupprecht 8         13:53.1
  4     37  Brandon Zuniga 7         14:03.5
  5     40  Brady Kasprik 6          14:36.0
  6   ( 41) Zach Wikert 6            14:46.5
  7   ( 46) Paul Koppenhaver 7       15:20.7

  7.   190  Hawley                    (  14:17.1  1:11:25.4   3:01.2)
========================================
  1     22  Evan Myran 7             12:06.0
  2     39  Jeremy Fenske 8          14:12.6
  3     42  Jack Ford 9              14:57.1
  4     43  Will Daggett 8           15:02.5
  5     44  Kelso Anderson 8         15:07.2
  6   ( 45) Masyn Johnson 8          15:15.6
  7   ( 47) George Pasche 9          15:31.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace     
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/31    770 Hudeife Mire          8   Willmar                   10:12.6  5:29 
    2   1/33    593 Nathan Alto           7   Bemidji                   10:32.1  5:40 
    3   1/25    671 Clayton Anderson      9   Perham                    10:39.5  5:44 
    4   2/25    690 Brandon Ohara         8   Perham                    10:49.2  5:49 
    5   2/31    735 Aden Aden             8   Willmar                   11:02.5  5:56 
    6   3/31    773 Asad Omar             7   Willmar                   11:07.8  5:59 
    7   2/33    859 Gage Mostad           8   Bemidji                   11:10.1  6:00 
    8   4/31    786 Mason Wendt           8   Willmar                   11:20.6  6:06 
    9   3/33    831 Michael Dickinson     7   Bemidji                   11:24.5  6:08 
   10   4/33    853 Ethan Maish           7   Bemidji                   11:29.3  6:10 
   11   3/25    698 Mason Skorup          9   Perham                    11:30.6  6:11 
   12   5/31    737 Jonas Anez            6   Willmar                   11:38.3  6:15 
   13   1/6     881 Cade Dawson           8   DGF                       11:42.0  6:17 
   14   5/33    878 Nicholas Youso        7   Bemidji                   11:42.7  6:17 
   15   6/31    763 Ian Koosman           6   Willmar                   11:46.7  6:20 
   16   4/25    674 Drew Birkeland        8   Perham                    11:47.4  6:20 
   17   2/6     883 Alec Gulseth          8   DGF                       11:48.7  6:21 
   18   5/25    684 Jett Karels           9   Perham                    11:49.6  6:21 
   19   6/25    681 Bailey Evenson        8   Perham                    11:54.2  6:24 
   20   7/25    692 Leighton Rach         9   Perham                    12:02.1  6:28 
   21   7/31    781 Blake Tersch          7   Willmar                   12:05.6  6:30 
   22   1/7     963 Evan Myran            7   Hawley                    12:06.0  6:30 
   23   1/22    995 Ives Hilgers          7   Moorhead                  12:08.1  6:31 
   24   6/33    876 Derek Young           7   Bemidji                   12:10.8  6:32 
   25   2/22    645 Granton Schneider     8   Moorhead                  12:15.0  6:35 
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   26   7/33    848 Ben Kieson            6   Bemidji                   12:15.4  6:35 
   27   8/33    850 Josef Lalli           6   Bemidji                   12:17.1  6:36 
   28   8/31    747 Adam Dawson           8   Willmar                   12:18.6  6:37 
   29   9/31    744 Caden Carlson         7   Willmar                   12:19.6  6:37 
   30   8/25    672 Gunnar Anderson       8   Perham                    12:20.8  6:38 
   31   9/25    705 Owen Werner           8   Perham                    12:25.4  6:40 
   32  10/25    673 Chase Belka           8   Perham                    12:26.3  6:41 
   33  10/31    769 Ross Minnick          7   Willmar                   12:29.7  6:43 
   34  11/25    703 Henry Sweere          9   Perham                    12:30.3  6:43 
   35   3/22    992 Nathan Helgeson       6   Moorhead                  12:32.5  6:44 
   36  12/25    679 Justin Dickerson      9   Perham                    12:37.9  6:47 
   37   1/11    727 Tucker Skime          8   TRF                       12:40.6  6:49 
   38  13/25    694 Eli Roe               9   Perham                    12:40.8  6:49 
   39   9/33    869 Darren Roth           7   Bemidji                   12:43.5  6:50 
   40  10/33    860 Cale Newby            7   Bemidji                   12:44.5  6:51 
   41   4/22    978 Jack Eisenzimmer      7   Moorhead                  12:46.1  6:51 
   42  11/33    839 Eric Guida            8   Bemidji                   12:46.2  6:52 
   43  11/31    758 Weston Hansen         7   Willmar                   12:49.6  6:53 
   44  12/33    852 Seth Lindgren         6   Bemidji                   12:51.6  6:54 
   45   5/22    971 Mason Allen           7   Moorhead                  12:52.8  6:55 
   46  14/25    670 Carter Aakre          8   Perham                    12:57.5  6:58 
   47   3/6     886 Drew Severtson        8   DGF                       13:01.4  7:00 
   48   4/6     887 Bradyn Steen          8   DGF                       13:04.0  7:01 
   49  15/25    689 Elijah Morris         7   Perham                    13:08.1  7:03 
   50  13/33    828 John Cleven           6   Bemidji                   13:10.3  7:04 
   51  12/31    738 Dylan Arndorfer       7   Willmar                   13:16.7  7:08 
   52  14/33    857 Isaak McDonald        6   Bemidji                   13:17.1  7:08 
   53   1/4     937 Levi Miller           8   Fergus Falls              13:21.2  7:10 
   54  15/33    596 Jaden Atkinson        8   Bemidji                   13:21.5  7:10 
   55   6/22    637 Ethan Lien            7   Moorhead                  13:23.5  7:11 
   56  13/31    764 Jason Malmgren        6   Willmar                   13:25.5  7:13 
   57  16/33    855 Brooks Matetich       6   Bemidji                   13:25.8  7:13 
   58  17/33    600 James Branham         8   Bemidji                   13:30.8  7:15 
   59   2/4     941 Kolsen Papon          6   Fergus Falls              13:32.2  7:16 
   60  16/25    680 Colton Ditterich      9   Perham                    13:33.0  7:17 
   61  14/31    789 Riley Zammert         7   Willmar                   13:34.0  7:17 
   62  15/31    772 Colin O'Farrell       6   Willmar                   13:35.1  7:18 
   63  18/33    834 Soloman Frank         7   Bemidji                   13:36.6  7:19 
   64   1/1     666 Logan Petznik         8   Pelican Rapids            13:36.8  7:19 
   65  16/31    777 Carter Schow          6   Willmar                   13:37.2  7:19 
   66  17/25    675 Caden Bormann         8   Perham                    13:41.8  7:21 
   67  19/33    854 Parker Maki           7   Bemidji                   13:44.7  7:23 
   68   2/11    711 Micah Deboer          8   TRF                       13:45.0  7:23 
   69  18/25    696 Isaac Scheidecker     9   Perham                    13:45.8  7:23 
   70  17/31    774 Emery Reed            7   Willmar                   13:50.4  7:26 
   71  20/33    858 Caleb McShane         7   Bemidji                   13:52.3  7:27 
   72   3/11    722 Noah Rupprecht        8   TRF                       13:53.1  7:27 
   73  19/25    691 Dakota Perry          8   Perham                    13:54.0  7:28 
   74   7/22    991 Elijah Harvala        7   Moorhead                  13:54.5  7:28 
   75  20/25    685 Hayden Kjelshus       9   Perham                    14:00.3  7:31 
   76  21/33    846 William Hubert        8   Bemidji                   14:00.8  7:32 
   77   8/22    636 Jack Lee              8   Moorhead                  14:02.2  7:32 
   78   4/11    719 Brandon Zuniga        7   TRF                       14:03.5  7:33 
   79   9/22    998 Caden Howell          8   Moorhead                  14:04.8  7:34 
   80   5/6     884 Zander Jenson         7   DGF                       14:06.0  7:34 
   81   2/7     956 Jeremy Fenske         8   Hawley                    14:12.6  7:38 
   82   3/4     940 Mason Olson           7   Fergus Falls              14:15.3  7:39 
   83  21/25    701 Kevin Swanson         9   Perham                    14:15.7  7:40 
   84  18/31    756 Kaleb Gibson          6   Willmar                   14:20.7  7:42 
   85  22/33    864 Ryan Pfleger          8   Bemidji                   14:24.2  7:44 
   86  23/33    849 Bryce Kondos          6   Bemidji                   14:27.6  7:46 
   87  10/22    996 Kaleb Hodges          7   Moorhead                  14:28.7  7:46 
   88  19/31    749 Isaac Eihhorst        6   Willmar                   14:31.4  7:48 
   89  24/33    856 Cole Matetich         7   Bemidji                   14:33.0  7:49 
   90  22/25    695 Colton Satter         9   Perham                    14:33.0  7:49 
   91  23/25    702 Kyle Swanson          8   Perham                    14:35.9  7:50 
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   92   5/11    725 Brady Kasprik         6   TRF                       14:36.0  7:50 
   93  20/31    741 Kory Behm             6   Willmar                   14:40.0  7:53 
   94  11/22    633 Koby Kooren           8   Moorhead                  14:44.7  7:55 
   95   6/11    726 Zach Wikert           6   TRF                       14:46.5  7:56 
   96  21/31    742 Colin Bos             6   Willmar                   14:48.7  7:57 
   97  22/31    752 Sergio Fernandez      6   Willmar                   14:49.0  7:57 
   98  23/31    759 Ridgley Hulstein      6   Willmar                   14:49.8  7:58 
   99  24/31    740 Andrew Baumgart       7   Willmar                   14:50.8  7:58 
  100  12/22    973 Tyler Balluff         8   Moorhead                  14:50.9  7:58 
  101  13/22    646 Leiton Selseth        7   Moorhead                  14:54.5  8:00 
  102   3/7     958 Jack Ford             9   Hawley                    14:57.1  8:02 
  103  14/22    657 Bailey Wold           8   Moorhead                  14:59.5  8:03 
  104   4/7     954 Will Daggett          8   Hawley                    15:02.5  8:05 
  105  25/31    748 Chase Dirksen         7   Willmar                   15:05.7  8:06 
  106   5/7     951 Kelso Anderson        8   Hawley                    15:07.2  8:07 
  107  26/31    766 Logan McGillivray     7   Willmar                   15:08.0  8:08 
  108  25/33    594 Seth Anderson         8   Bemidji                   15:12.8  8:10 
  109  27/31    778 Luke Sellman          8   Willmar                   15:14.5  8:11 
  110   6/7     960 Masyn Johnson         8   Hawley                    15:15.6  8:12 
  111   7/11    716 Paul Koppenhaver      7   TRF                       15:20.7  8:14 
  112  15/22    986 Martan Gregoire       6   Moorhead                  15:26.5  8:17 
  113  26/33    837 Timber Guardipee      8   Bemidji                   15:27.0  8:18 
  114  28/31    779 Asaiah Smith          8   Willmar                   15:30.6  8:20 
  115   7/7     965 George Pasche         9   Hawley                    15:31.7  8:20 
  116   8/11    732 Kaden Scholin         6   TRF                       15:34.3  8:22 
  117  16/22    981 Sam Fabian            6   Moorhead                  15:41.0  8:25 
  118  24/25    683 Graham Johnson        7   Perham                    15:41.3  8:25 
  119  25/25    682 Gage Grunst           9   Perham                    15:54.6  8:33 
  120  17/22    975 Zachary Doppler       8   Moorhead                  15:54.7  8:33 
  121  29/31    785 Aaron Watland         7   Willmar                   16:03.5  8:37 
  122  30/31    750 Landon Eilers         6   Willmar                   16:11.0  8:41 
  123  31/31    784 Fritz Twedt           6   Willmar                   16:11.2  8:41 
  124   4/4     934 Will Larson           7   Fergus Falls              17:01.2  9:08 
  125  18/22    635 Camden Lebahn         6   Moorhead                  17:01.2  9:08 
  126  27/33    861 Brent Nistler         6   Bemidji                   17:18.2  9:17 
  127   6/6     882 Gabe Grawe            8   DGF                       17:28.8  9:23 
  128  19/22    999 Cole Johnson          7   Moorhead                  17:35.3  9:27 
  129  28/33    840 Noah Hanks            7   Bemidji                   17:37.0  9:28 
  130  29/33    866 Ethan Pollock         6   Bemidji                   18:07.8  9:44 
  131  30/33    836 Josh Griggs           6   Bemidji                   18:07.9  9:44 
  132  31/33    851 Caleb Laudke          7   Bemidji                   18:13.4  9:47 
  133   9/11    708 Elijah Speas          7   TRF                       18:27.4  9:55 
  134  32/33    865 Kamin Pierce          6   Bemidji                   18:27.9  9:55 
  135  10/11    724 Mason Wilebrski       6   TRF                       18:29.7  9:56 
  136  20/22    976 Phoenix Duerr         7   Moorhead                  18:31.4  9:57 
  137  21/22    643 Marcos Romero         6   Moorhead                  18:34.7  9:58 
  138  22/22    989 Isaac Hammes          6   Moorhead                  18:39.4 10:01 
  139  33/33    872 C.J. Schneider        7   Bemidji                   18:49.1 10:06 
  140  11/11    723 Brendon Bottom        6   TRF                       18:53.1 10:08 
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